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KIDS LIGHTWEIGHT
OPEN HEM JOG PANTS

Belcoro:

THE DISTINGUISHED YARN

Softer feel for comfort

Deep Navy

Fabric:

64-005-0

CHILDREN’S

80% cotton Belcoro® yarn, 20% polyester

Weight:
240gm/m2

Sizes:

5-6, 7-8, 9-11, 12-13, 14-15

Size
5-6/116
7-8/128
9-11/140
12-13/152
14-15/164
Tol +/-

*Measure across garment waistband

Waist*

24
26
28
30
32
2.5

50
56
62
68
76
2.5

Inseam** Outseam***

71
79
87
95
107
2.5

**Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment
***Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment

Care instructions

Carton
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¢ Kids Lightweight Jog Pants (64-005-0) also
available in Men’s (64-038-0)

e Lightweight unbrushed fleece

e Elasticated waist with continuous draw cord,
in-line with European childrenswear

legislation

e Side pockets

e Open hem

e Produced using Belcoro® yarn for a cleaner,

more stable print area
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5295 Shirley



