

KIDS LIGHTWEIGHT OPEN HEM JOG PANTS

64-005-0 CHILDREN'S









Fabric:

80% cotton Belcoro® yarn, 20% polyester

Weight:

240gm/m²

Sizes:

5-6, 7-8, 9-11, 12-13, 14-15

Size	Waist*	Inseam**	Outseam***
5-6/116	24	50	71
7-8/128	26	56	79
9-11/140	28	62	87
12-13/152	30	68	95
14-15/164	32	76	107
Tol +/-	2.5	2.5	2.5

^{*}Measure across garment waistband

Care instructions





Carton

- Kids Lightweight Jog Pants (64-005-0) also available in Men's (64-038-0)
- Lightweight unbrushed fleece
- Elasticated waist with continuous draw cord, in-line with European childrenswear legislation
- Side pockets
- Open hem
- Produced using Belcoro® yarn for a cleaner, more stable print area

Colourways

36Black

94

ΑZ

Heather Grey

Deep Navy









^{**}Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment

^{****}Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment